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CENTRAL	INDIANA	SPECIAL	EDUCATION	PRESCHOOL/HEAD	START	CONTACTS	
 

 
 
Avon Community School Corporation 
 Preschool Contact: Kaitlyn Ator 
 kjator@avon-schools.org  
 Phone: 317-544-6700 x6789  
 Fax: 317-544-6080 
 White Oak Elementary School 
 7221 E US Highway 36 
 Avon, IN 46123 
 
Beech Grove Schools 
 Preschool Contact: Amy Reeves 
 areeves@bgcs.k12.in.us 

Phone: 317-788-4481 
 Fax: 317-782-4065 
 5249 Hornet Avenue 
 Indianapolis, IN 46107 
 
Boone, Clinton, NW Hendricks Joint Services 

Preschool Contact: Joyce Keim  
keimjo@hendricks.k12.in.us  

 Phone: 317-994-2104 
            Fax: 765-483-3087 
            1122 N. Lebanon Street 
 Lebanon, IN 46052 
 
Brownsburg Community School Corporation 
 Preschool Contact: Katie Mitchell 
 Kmitchell@brownsburg.k12.in.us   
 Phone: 317-852-1046  

Fax: 317-858-1048  
 111 Eastern Avenue  
 Brownsburg, IN 46112 
 
Carmel Clay Schools 

Preschool Contact: Lizz Fields  
lfields@ccs.k12.in.us  
Phone: 317-571-4616 
Fax: 317-844-9965 

 Forrest Dale School 
 5201 E. Main Street 
            Carmel, IN 46033 
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Center for Deaf and Hard of Hearing Education (The Center or 
CDHHE) 
    (Serves the state of Indiana)  
    Transition/Assessment Coordinator: Lorinda Bartlett 
     LoBartlett@isdh.in.gov  
            Phone: 317-232-0900  
    Fax: 317- 550-4873     
  Center email: CDHHE@isdh.in.gov  
             2 N. Meridian Street 
      Indianapolis, IN 46204   
 
CDI Head Start 
 (Head Start- Hendricks and Morgan Counties) 
 Contact: Tammi Smith 
             tdsmith@cdihshmo.org    
 Phone: 317-745-1650  
 20 S County Road 300 E 
 Danville, IN 46122 
 
Center Grove Schools 
 Preschool Contact: Christy Lorenzoni 
 LorenzoniC@centergrove.k12.in.us 
 Phone: 317-887-4707 
            Fax: 317-885-5249 

4135 W. Smith Valley Road   
 Greenwood, IN 46142 
 
Clark Pleasant Schools 
 Preschool Contact: Terry Magnuson 
 tmagnuson@cpcsc.k12.in.us  
 Phone: 317-535-2069 ext. 8050 
 700 Sawmill Road 
 Whiteland, IN 46184 
 
Danville Community School Corporation 
 Preschool Contact: Lois Ator 
 lator@danville.k12.in.us  
 Phone: 317-745-7487  
 Fax: 317-745-3891  
 1425 W. Lincoln Street 
 Danville, IN 46122 
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Earlywood Educational Services  
(Serves Edinburg, Franklin Community, Greenwood Community and 
Nineveh-Hensley) 
 Preschool Contact: Julie Brummett 

jbrummett@earlywood.org  
 Phone: 317-736-8495 (main) 
 Fax: 317-736-6967  
 500 Earlywood Drive 
 Franklin, IN 46131 
 
Family Development Services  
 (Head Start/ Early Head Start- Marion/Hamilton Counties) 
 Special Needs Coordinator: Shannon Wright 
 swright@fds.org  
 Phone:317-803-3826  
 Fax: 317-803-9486  
 3637 N Meridian Street 
 Indianapolis, IN 46208 
 
Franklin Township Community Schools 
 Preschool contact: Melissa Drier 
 melissa.drier@ftcsc.org 
 Phone: 317-803-5021 
 Fax: 317-803-5499 
 6215 S Franklin Road 
 Indianapolis, IN 46259 
 
Hamilton, Boone, Madison Special Services 
(Serves: Hamilton Heights & Noblesville Schools)  

Preschool Contact: Lindsay Gilbert (Noblesville, Hamilton Heights, Sheridan) 
lindsay_gilbert@nobl.k12.in.us  
Phone: 317-984-1653  

 Hamilton Heights Primary School 
 420 W North Street 
            Arcadia, IN 46030 
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Hamilton Southeastern Schools 
 Preschool contact: Kelli Servizzi   
 kservizzi@hse.k12.in.us  

Phone: 317-915-4250 
            Fax: 317-915-4259 
            Brooks School Elementary 
            12451 Brooks School Road 
            Fishers, IN 46037 

  
  
Human Services, Inc  
 (Head Start- Johnson County) 
 Special Needs Coordinator: Jill Hammer 
 jhammer@hsi-indiana.com  
 Phone: 812-376-9608 (main line) 
 Fax:812-378-4812  
 PO Box 588 
 Columbus, IN 47202 
 
Indiana School for the Blind and Visually Impaired (ISBVI) 
 (Serves the state of Indiana) 
 Early Childhood Consultant: Tiffany Sanders 
 Phone: 317-253-1481 x105 
 Fax: 317-259-4945  
 7725 N College Avenue 
 Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Indiana School for the Deaf (ISD) 
 (Serves the state of Indiana) 
 Social Services Coordinator: Shannon Stafford 
 sstafford@isd.k12.in.us  
 Phone: 317-550-4853  
 Fax: 317-550-4872 
 1200 E 42nd Street 
 Indianapolis, IN 46205 
 
Indianapolis Public Schools (IPS)  

Preschool Contact: Michelle Caldwell 
caldwellm@myips.org  
Phone: 317-226-4521/317-226-4721  
Fax: 317-226-3705  
George Jillian School 57 
5435 E Washington Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46219 
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Kokomo Center School Corporation 
 (Head Start- Tipton County) 
 Contact: Kelly Wright 
 kwright@kokomo.k12.in.us  
 Phone: 800-497-0774 (main) 
 Fax:765-454-7086  
 900 S Goyer Road 
 Kokomo, IN 46901 
 
Monroe-Gregg School District 
 Preschool Contact: Kierstin Smith 
 kiSmith@m-gsd.org  
 Phone: 317-996-2258 x4222 
 Fax: 317-996-4617  
 395 S Chestnut Street 
 Monrovia, IN 46157 
 
Mooresville Consolidated School Corporation 
 Preschool Contact: Jackie Balkevicius 
 jackie.balkevicius@mooresvilleschools.org  
 Phone: 317-831-0950 
 Fax: 317-831-9202  
 11 W Carlisle Street 
 Mooresville, IN 46158 
 
MSD of Decatur Township 
 Preschool Contact: Amy Lahrman 
 alahrman@decaturproud.org 
 Phone: 317-243-7559  

Fax: 317-486-4208 
Liberty Early Elementary School 
4640 Santa Fe Drive 
Indianapolis, IN 46241 

 
MSD of Lawrence Township 
 Preschool Contact: Tamara Burris 
 tamaraburris@msdlt.k12.in.us     
 Phone: 317-423-8347 

Fax: 317-543-3523  
 Lawrence Education Community Center/Exceptional Learners Department 
 6501 Sunnyside Road  
 Indianapolis, IN 46236 
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MSD of Martinsville 
 Preschool Contact: Emma Buano 
 emma.buano@msdmartinsville.org    
 Phone: 765-342-6641 ext.1033 

Fax: 765-349-5262  
 389 E. Jackson Street 
 Martinsville, IN 46151 
 
MSD of Pike Township 
 Preschool Contact: Audrey Kelly 
 AJKelly@pike.k12.in.us  
 Phone: 317-387-7103 
 Fax: 317-387-7139  
 Nathanial Jones Early Learning Center 
 7839 New Augusta Road 
 Indianapolis, IN 46268 
 
MSD of Warren Township 
 Preschool Contact: Cathy Leganza 
 cleganza@warren.k12.in.us  
 Phone: 317-869-4750 ext. 4782 
 Fax: 317-869-4752  
 Warren Early Childhood Center 
 1401 N. Mitthoeffer Road 
 Indianapolis, IN 46229 
 
MSD of Washington Township 
 Preschool Contact: Carletha Yarrell  
 cyarrell@msdwt.k12.in.us  
 Phone: 317-259-5458 

Fax: 317-259-5364  
 Hilltop Learning Center 
 1915 E 86th Street 
 Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
MSD of Wayne Township 
 Preschool Contact: Jeanne Baldwin 
 jeanne.baldwin@wayne.k12.in.us  
 Phone: 317-988-7900  
 Fax: 317-988-7995  
 Wayne Township Preschool 
 1155 S High School Road 
 Indianapolis, IN 46241 
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Old National Trail Special Education Co-op 
 Mill Creek Schools 

 Preschool Contact: Kris Needham 
 kneedham@mccsc.k12.in.us  
 Phone: 765-653-2781 
 Mill Creek West 
 4704 Pearl Street, PO Box 128 
 Amo, IN 46103  
 
 Eminence Schools 

 Preschool Contact: Linda Phillips 
            lphillips@cloverdale.k12.in.us  
 Phone: 765-795-2900 x. 4434 
 Fax: 765-795-2901 
 312 E Logan Street 
            Cloverdale, IN 46120 
 
 
Perry Township Schools 
 Preschool Contact: Whitney Threewits 
 wthreewits@perryschools.org                           
 Phone: 317-789-3797 
 Fax: 317-789-3729 
 6548 Orinoco Avenue 
 Indianapolis, IN 46227 
 
Plainfield Community School Corporation 
 Preschool Contact: Jacki Rogers 
 jrogers@plainfield.k12.in.us  
 Phone: 317-203-4522 
 Fax: 317-203-4525  
 401 Elm Drive 
 Plainfield, IN 46168 
 
Speedway Schools 
 Preschool contact: Andrea McIntosh 
 amcintosh@speedwayschools.net   
            Phone: 317-536-9088 
            Fax: 317-486-4845 

Fisher Elementary School 
 5151 W 14th Street 
 Speedway, IN 46224 
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St. Joseph Institute for the Deaf 
 Preschool Contact: Kelli Lynch 

Klynch@sjid.org 
Phone (317) 471-8560 
Fax: (317) 471-8627 

            St. Joseph Institute for the Deaf-Indianapolis 
9192 Waldemar Road 
Indianapolis, IN 46268 

            
 
Tipton County School 
 Preschool Contact: Michelle Dunham 
 mdunham@tcsc.k12.in.us  
 Phone: 765-675-7397 x406 
 Fax: 765-675-3857  
 221 N Main Street 
 Tipton, IN 46072 
 
Tri Central Community Schools 
 Preschool Contact: Jason Adair 
 jadair@tccs.k12.in.us  
 Phone: 765-963-5885  
            Fax: 765-963-3072 
 2115 W 500 North 
 Sharpsville, IN 46068 
 
Westfield-Washington Schools 
 Preschool Contact: Susan Hobson 
 hobsons@wws.k12.in.us   
 Phone: 317-867-7974 
 Washington Woods Elementary School 
 17950 Grassy Branch Road 
            Westfield, IN 46074 
   


